
 
 

 

 

 
 

 Head of ProTrader Steve Hills  sghills@marexspectron.com 
     
    COO   Steve Rose  srose@marexspectron.com 
     
    CFO   Peter McKee  pmckee@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

    General Queries  020 7655 6030  marexprorisk@marexspectron.com 
     
    Limit changes  020 7655 6030  mspt_limitrequests@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

 IT & Front end support 020 7655 6101  mspttst@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

  All general account queries 
    Exchange schemes 
    Rebates 
    Facilities billings  020 7655 6018  msptmiddleoffice@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

   Mark Codd  020 7655 6016  mcodd@marexspectron.com 

 Piers Bullock  0207 655 6120  pbullock@marexspectron.com 
    Sophie Hurcum  020 7655 6125  shurcum@marexspectron.com 
 

  25 Copthall Reception, 
    PAs & Runner Service 020 7655 6021  Reception25@marexspectron.com 
 
    Joni Sloan  020 7655 6199  jsloan@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

  Journals / Inter-account transfers 
    FX conversions 
    Statements  0207 650 4209  mflclientservices@marexspectron.com 
 
 
 

   Draw requests  0207 650 4057   London-Margins@marexspectron.com 
 
 

 
 


